
White wine

6.50

23.955.95 8.50

26.959.50

24.955.95 8.95

House white

Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon 
Grape Variety: Sauvignon
Dry and full bodied palate with a velvety
finish, reflections of apple and elderflower

Veneto, Italy

Grape Variety: Pinot Grigio cultivated in the
Provinces of Treviso and Venice.
It has a distinctive refined bouquet of exotic
fruits with apple notes and floral hints. A
refined acidity on the palate followed by an
appealing tanginess on the finish.

Veneto, Italy

28.95Pecorino
Grape Variety: Pecorino
Straw yellow with golden reflections
Aroma hints of peach, sage, broom
flowers and hawthorn.
In the mouth it is fresh with a good
structure and great balance, medium
body, round and nice acidity and
persistence with a pleasantly bitter
finish.

Abruzzo, Italy

Chardonnay
Friuli Venezia Giulia, Italy
Grape Variety: Chardonnay
Delicate straw yellow with green reflections,
medium intensity followed by fruity hints of
golden apple and white peach. Fresh and
nicely balanced on the palate.

27.95

Gavi di Gavi
Piemonte, Italy
Grape Variety: Cortese di Gavi
Straw yellow in colour with an aromatic
bouquet of floral notes and fruit tones its
flavours are delicate with superb acidity
and structure.

39.95

125ml measure is available on request

Vermentino
Sardinia, Italy
Grape Variety: Vermentino di Sardegna
Well balanced aromas, delicate and
fragrant reminiscent of ripe apples. Dry
and crisp on the palate with a pleasantly
lingering aftertaste of almonds.

31.95

Sicily, Italy
Grape Variety: Grillo
Straw yellow in colour with fresh and
fragrant with aromas Sicilian citrus fruits.

Bottle175ml 250ml



Red wine
23.955.95 8.50

27.956.50 9.45

House red

Malbec

31.95Primitivo di Manduria
Grape Variety: Primitivo
Produced with grapes selected in the Salento area of Puglia
and aged in oak for 4 months. It has an intense ruby red
colour with purple reflections. Ripe cherries and plums on the
nose followed by pleasant notes of cocoa and vanilla.

Puglia, Italy

Montepulciano D'abruzzo
Abruzzo, Italy
Grape Variety: Montepulciano
Ruby red in colour with violet reflections. Delicate aromas of small
red berry fruits, wild cherry and a hint of spice. It is full bodied on
the palate, well structured with soft and well balanced tannins.

27.95

Chianti Classico
Grape Variety: 95% Sangiovese & 5% Merlot
This Classico wine is aged in Slavonian or French oak barrels for
a period of 6 to 10 months. Vibrant ruby red colour with a fruity
nose producing hints of light spiciness released by the wood of
the barrels. On the palate this wine is savoury and full bodied.

Tuscany, Italy
34.95

Appassimento
Veneto, Italy
Grape Variety: 60% Corvina, 15% Corvinone, 15% Rondinella &
10% other varieties
Ruby red in colour with garnet hints. Spiced notes on the nose
with vanilla and cherry. Full bodied and rounded with soft
tannins and a long, spicy finish.

32.95

Grape Variety: Malbec
Showing ripe dark berry fruit along with nice spicy notes.  
The finish is long and persistent with soft, sweet tannins.

Amarone
Veneto, Italy
Grape Variety: 60% Corvina, 15% Corvinone, 15% Rondinella & 10%
other varieties
This is an incredibly strong dry red wine with a dense and garnet
colour and an intense and fruity aroma. It has a great structure
and softness on the palate with a toasted, dried fruit aftertaste.

71.95

125ml measure is available on request

Argentina

6.50 26.959.45
Veneto, Italy
Merlot
Grape Variety: Merlot
Deep dark red in colour it has red berry
fragrances followed by a vanilla and toasted
wood note with a pleasantly dry finish.

Sicily, Italy
Grape Variety: Nero d’Avola
Deep dark red in colour it has red
berry fragrances followed by a vanilla
and toasted wood note with a
pleasantly dry finish.

Bottle175ml 250ml



Rosé

24.956.00 8.95

24.956.00 8.95

Pinot Grigio Blush

Zinfandel Rose

A luscious Zinfandel Rosé with grapes
from sunny California bursting with
ripe aromas of wild strawberries and
exotic fruits. This bouquet follows
through to the taste and is balanced
with a refreshing, clean and lengthy
finish.

California

27.95Prosecco DOC Brut

Prosecco Rose 27.95

Grape Variety: Pinot Grigio
Aromatic aroma of freshly crushed
cranberries and a hint of apricot
enhances its floral and fruity bouquet.

Veneto, Italy

Bubbles

Bottle175ml 250ml

8.95

Grape Variety: Glera
Crisp, refreshing and wonderfully
effervescent this classic wine is brimming
with fresh fruits and floral notes and is alive
with zingy fruit character and golden
apples..

Grape Variety: Glera & Pinot Nero
It has fruity aromas with notes of small red
fruits, floral with notes of violet and wild rose
and a delicate hint of toasted bread. Fresh
and savoury with good persistence.

Veneto, Italy

Veneto, Italy



Beer & Cider

Soft  Drinks

Peroni

Moretti

Koppaberg cider

4.25

4.25

6.50

Peroni 0%

half
pint

bottle 330ml

3.95 

5.25

Mela Rossa cider

bottle 330ml

4.95bottle 330ml

bottle 500ml

medium-dry Italian cider
made from 100% apple juice

Draught

Still/Sparkling water
750ml

Coca Cola / Diet Coke

Cranberry/Orange/
Apple/Pineapple juice

J2O

Appletiser

Fanta

Lemonade

Tonic/Slim line Tonic

Ginger Ale
Fruit Shoot 

4.00

2.95

2.95
1.95

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

Ask our staff for flavours

Moretti 4.25bottle 330ml



Special  drinks

8.95Pornstar Martini

8.95Aperol Spritz

Espresso Martini 9.95

6.50 pint

125ml measure is available on request

Absolut Vanilla vodka, Passoa liqueur, fresh passionfruit, lime
and sugar, served with a prosecco shot

Aperol, prosecco and soda with orange bitters

8.95Cosmopolitan
Vodka, Cintreau, cranberry juice, lime and sugar

Beer
Peroni

Mahau

Mela Rosa Cider
Koppaberg Cider 

5.95 pint

4.50 

4.95 

Mocktails
Pineapple Cobbler
strawberry puree, lemon juice, pineapple juice and soda

Virgin Sunrise
grenadine, orange juice and lemonade

Virgin Colada
Pineapple juice and coconut cream



Cocktails

Mocktails

9.95

Monday - Thursday 2 same cocktails for £16*

Espresso Martini
vodka, kahlua and espresso

Pornstar Martini
vanilla vodka, passoa liquer,
passion fruit puree and lime,
served with a prosecco shot

Pina Colada
bacardi, pineapple juice & coconut cream

Blue Lagoon
vodka, blue curaçao and
lemonade

Cosmopolitan
vodka, cointreau, cranberry
juice and lime

Tequila Sunset
tequila, orange juice and
grenadine

Aperol/Campari Spritz
aperol or campari, prosecco
and soda water

Negroni
gin, campari and vermouth

Long Island Iced Tea
vodka, gin, bacardi, cointreau,
sugar, lemon and coke
*excluded 

Mimosa
orange and prosecco

Elderflower Collins
gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup,
elderflower cordial, soda

Virgin Sunrise
orange juice, lemonade
and grenadine

Virgin Colada
pineapple juice and
coconut cream

Pineapple Cobbler
strawberry puree, lemon
juice, pineapple juice and
soda

6.95
Gin & Tonic
non-alcoholic gin, tonic
water and various botanicals

Margarita
tequila, triple sec, lime juice
and agave syrup

Shirley Ginger
Ginger ale, lemon juice,
grenadine and splash of soda

Elderflower Summer
Elderflower syrup,
blueberries, lime juice and
soda water



Spirits
V O D K A

Smirnoff
Smirnoff 
Absolut

Ciroc 

4.50

Grey Goose

AU Gold 5.50

25ml

5.50
4.50

50ml

6.00

8.25

8.50
9.00

G I N

Gordon's

Gordon's

pink, lemon, orange, white peach

Bombay Sapphire

Hendericks

Malfy

original 4.50

5.00

5.00

4.50

5.50

Beefeater
blood orange

4.50

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Malibu
Captain Morgan

Captain Morgan 
Spiced

Captain Morgan 
Sliced Apple

4.50
4.50
4.50

4.50

4.50

R U M

4.00
4.00

6.50
6.00

raspberry

vanilla

white grape

red cherry

6.50

7.50

8.00

6.50

8.25

6.50

6.50
6.50
6.50

6.50

6.50

AU Gold 5.50 8.25green watermelon

lemon

Whitley Neill
Raspberry, Rhubarb & Ginger

5.50 8.25

Dark

Archers 3.50 5.00



Spirits

50ml

W H I S K Y

Johnie Walker
Jameson

red label

Jack Daniels

Bells

The Ardmore
Southern Comfort

original

Talisker 10YO
Drambuie

The Famous Grouse
original

4.50

4.95

5.95
5.50

25ml

Vecchia Romagna 4.50  6.50

P O R T

Vintage

C O G N A C

Courvoisier VS
Hennessey

Remy Martin XO

Grand Marnier
5.00  7.50

  29.95

5.50  7.95

7.50

S H E R R Y

Bristol Cream
Amontillado

4.95
4.95

Glenfiddich 12YO
5.95

6.50

7.00

8.00
7.50

8.00

4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50

Glenmorangie 10YO
5.95 8.00

4.50  6.95

Remy Martin VSOP 6.50  8.95



Liqueurs

4.50Tequila

Averna
Disaronno 4.50

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra dry

4.00Pernod
Dubonnet 3.00

Punt e Mes 4.50
4.50

Grappa

5.50

Limoncello

5.50
Campari

4.00

Aperol

4.00

Sambuca 4.50
Sambuca with Liquorice 4.50
Strega 4.50

3.95
3.95
3.95

Tia Maria
Frangelico 4.50
Cointreau 4.50

Baileys 4.50

25ml

All liqouers are available in 
50ml measure as well

4.50Kahlua

Chambord

4.50

4.50

50ml


